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BNC Plug to  
Croc Clips Lead 

Order code: 16-0315

� 2.7±0.2mm PVC Cable
(Color : Red)

+15
-0120045

� 2.7±0.2mm PVC Cable
(Color : Black)

25

11
.0

125+5
-0

PVC Molding :Black
BNC Plug (50 ohm)

PVC Molding :Black

Rubber (Color : Black)

Rubber (Color : Red)
RG58A/U
(Color : Black)

Wiring Sc he dule

Re d Ba na na - - - - - - - - - - Inne r C onduc tor

Bla c k Ba na na - - - - - - - - - - Bra ide d Wire


